Holy Spirit Renewal Conference
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Conference Registration and Check-In Locations
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Kraft Welcome Center, Saturday, June 23 2-9 p.m.

100Q pay

Pillsbury Main Hall, Sunday-Thursday 8:30-10:30 & 5-7:30
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Prayer Room

Visit the Roblee Room adjacent to the conference hall lobby in  Pillsbury
Hall anytime from 12:30 to 6:00 pm. Leave prayer requests, intercede for
others, or spend time with the Lord. Post a testimony of answered prayer
and inspire others to trust God -- there is power in the testimony! Pray for a
Great Awakening in the USA! Pray for a harvest of souls in the nations!
Pray for revival in the Church!

Pre-Service Prayer

Every evening at 6:15 p.m. in the Roblee room off the stage in the main
hall. This is open to all...“Come, Holy Spirit, Come!”

Prayer Ministry Teams

The evening meeting prayer team ministry is composed of the NSC
members and spouses and other prayer ministers who have been with
HSRM for 5 or more years. You will recognize the prayer team members
by the label on their name tag. Please see Pastor Ross Lieuallen, prayer
team coordinator for details.

Sunday June 24

8:30 Children's Ministry and Childcare opens

9:00 - 10:00 Green Lake Conference Center Worship Service:
Ed Owens, Chairman, HSRM guest speaker

10:00-12:00 Youth Ministry at Red Door Building

10:30 HOLY SPIRIT CONFERENCE OPENING SESSION

Speaker: Dr. Michael Brown

12:15 Childcare pickup time

12:30 Pastor’s Track lunch meeting

12:30 to 6:30 pm Free Time—-Have Fun!

6:20 Evening Childcare opens

6:30 Evening Session: Dr. Michael Brown
9:00 Childcare pickup time

Please pick up your little ones and bring them back into Pillsbury with you
so you don't miss the end of the evening message and the ministry time.
Jesus told us to Love the Little ones and we would love to have them in
Pillsbury with us after 9:00 pm to allow you to enjoy the end of the
conference each night with us.

We are excited to announce our speakers for the
2019 HSRM Conference.

Dr. Mike Hutchings is the Director of Education for Global
Awakening,, and director of Dr. Randy Clark’s Global School of
Supernatural Ministry and the Global Certification Programs. He is
passionate about connecting pastors and leaders throughout the body of
Christ to come together for transformation in their cities, and he strives to
equip others to minister healing and wholeness to the world.

Larry Sparks has served the Christian publishing community for over a
decade. He has published works of some of the most Influential leaders in
the Spirit-empowered community, while also, intentionally looking for
emerging voices that are declaring the prophetic word of the Lord, with
purity and power.



Monday June 25
7:20

8:40

8:30

9:00 -12:00
9:00

10:00
11-12:20
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:30 to 6:30 pm
6:15

6:30

9:15

NSC/Exec Committee Prayer/share time

in LaDue-Boddie Rm, 1st Floor Bauer Lodge.
Morning Session: Worship

Children's Center opens

Youth Ministry at Red Door

Bible Study Hour Paul Gibson, Ross Lieuallen
Speaker: Dr. Michael Brown

Workshops

Childcare pickup time

Pastor’s Track lunch meeting

National Service Committee meeting

Free Time—-Have Fun!

Evening Childcare opens

Evening Session: Dr. Michael Brown

Childcare Pickup Time no later than 9:15

Morning Session Break

Coffee will no longer be available between the morning sessions but
there will be brief stretch breaks Monday through Thursday mornings
between teaching sessions and bottles of water will be available at the
rear of the conference hall.

INMAMAZING DEAL!!!

FLASH-DRIVE OF ENTIRE 2018 CONFERENCE MESSAGES &

WORKSHOPS - $50!

Pick up at the conference end or have the flash drive shipped

You may pick it up at the conclusion of the conference or it will be
mailed to you within 4 weeks of the conference. This MP3 format
affords you the blessing of hearing again and again the messages that
have changed your life. We also offer past years MP3’s for $25.00/
year. We accept cash, check, debit/credit.

MONDAY WORKSHOPS

Dr. Michael Brown.....Pillsbury

Additional great thoughts and teachings from our Guest Speaker
Citizens of TWO Kingdoms ... Dr. Clayton Ford ... Ladue-Boddie

As Christians we are citizens of TWO Kingdoms - the earthly kingdom or
natural realm here on earth, and the heavenly kingdom or spiritual
realm. This workshop will focus on how the Holy Spirit enables us to
navigate effectively in both kingdoms, thus enabling us to bring God's
Kingdom, power and glory from Heaven to earth to the glory of God.

Reaching Gay Youth ... Phillip Lee ..Lightbody

To youth struggling with same-sex attraction always emphasize "the
key" to overcoming homosexuality or any stronghold. The Bible tells us
clearly "apart from Christ, we can do nothing (John 15:5). Only God can
bring about the changes the youth desires which is possible through a
loving relationship with God.

How to receive and be encouraged to walk in spiritual gifts ...
Ed Owens ... Beaty

Whether you are a newbie to spiritual gifts or one who wants to
increase your knowledge and experience with spiritual gifts, this study
will help us explore biblical teaching on gifts. We will explore the
purpose of spiritual gifts, definitions of gifts, and biblical instructions for
the use of these gifts. An important emphasis will be placed on seeking
to activate spiritual gifts in your own ministry.

American Baptist Foundation Planned Giving
Presentations on Tuesday and Wednesday

American Baptist Foundation supports the stewardship of alL American
Baptist individuals, churches, and organizations by providing gift
planning, gift management, endowment fund management, and
educational resources in harmony with the mission of our faith family. The
Foundation's gift planning and financial services offer a convenient
resource aimed at reducing duplication of efforts while enhancing the
effectiveness in increasing the financial resources for the American Baptist
witness for Christ in the future.

Whether you have a specific ministry or mission you wish to support or
you desire to support many, your wishes will be honored as you work with
American Baptist Foundation.



Tuesday June 26
7:15

7:20

8:40

8:30

9:00—12:00

9:00

10:00

11-12:20

12:15

12:30 to 6:30 pm

Professional Clergy, Pastors & Spouses
Breakfast in Mitchell Dining Room. (Info pg. 14)

NSC/Exec Committee Prayer/share time

in LaDue-Boddie Rm., 1st Floor Bauer Lodge.
Morning Session: Worship

Children's Center opens

Youth Ministry at Red Door Building
Speaker Lee Spitzer

Speaker: John Piippo

Workshops

Childcare pickup time

Free Time—-Have Fun!

4:00-5:00 American Baptist Foundation Planned Giving
Presentation in Mitchell Dining Room

6:20 Evening Childcare opens

6:30 Evening Session: Francis Anfuso

9:00 Childcare Pickup Time

TUESDAY WORKSHOPS

How to Effectively Pray for Healing ... Steve Dominguez: ... Beaty

In this workshop Steve will demonstrate how to effectively pray for
specific healing situations. Common barriers to healing will be also be
covered, and how to overcome them. Words of Knowledge for healing
will also be discussed, and the role they play before and during
ministering in healing. Also, the role of anointing, gifting, authority,
faith, angels, demons, and spiritual atmosphere will be touched on as

well.

“The Prevailing Church: Creative Opportunities for Spirit Filled
Witness in Our Post-Christian Age” ... Dr. Lee Spitzer .. Pillsbury
Dr. Lee Spitzer is the General Secretary of the ABC/USA.

We are thrilled to have Dr. Spitzer here not only as an esteemed
colleague and leader but a dear brother who is part of the HSRM family.
Dr. Spitzer is at the helm of the American Baptist denomination, a
dynamic speaker and visionary minister.

How to Write an Audience Into an Encounter with God.. .

Larry Sparks ..Ladue-Boddie Do you have a testimony? Maybe you
had a powerful encounter with God that radically altered your

life. Maybe you experienced a significant miracle in your health, family,
or other area that dramatically impacted everything. Whatever God has
said or done in your life is not only a blessing for you, but it's a miracle
that you are called to steward and release! In this season, God is calling
many of those who have a testimony to WRITE it down as a means of
transferring it to others. Why? Because what you carry is meant to
usher other people into the same breakthrough and encounter that you
experienced! Many books are being written in this hour. The question
is: Does your writing carry anointing that can bring your readers into
breakthrough? In this workshop, you will be mentored by an industry
expert on how to effectively communicate your breakthrough message
through writing. You will receive the 3 cornerstones to "writing your
audience into breakthrough," the Simple 7-Step Process on Releasing
“Burning Words” through writing, and you will be given tips, tools,
training, and prophetic impartation on how to translate your testimony
into a written message that brings your audience onto a journey of
supernatural transformation!

Christian Parenting Panel ...

Christina Glew-Linda Piippo-Trevor Robinson....... Crystal Room
Discussion will focus on the challenges facing parents in today's

world. This workshop is a pilot for future years to come as a focus
group. Come and talk about parenting issues and become part of a
support group for other Christian parents. Panel discussion is the
beginning of parenting support for Christian parents.

The Similarity of the Pre-Christian 1st Century World Then and
Our Pre-Christian 21st Century World Today. .Jeff Johnson
Lightbody ... The way the earliest disciples did evangelism, ministry,
and mission included full utilization of the spectrum of spiritual gifts
with a huge dependence on the Holy Spirit. This accomplished much
back then and can accomplish much today if we would do the same
because our worlds are so much the same.



Wednesday June 28

7:20 NSC/Exec Committee Prayer/share time

8:40 Morning Session: Worship

8:30 Children's Center opens

9:00-12:00 Youth Ministry at Red Door Building

9:00 Bible Study Hour Kevin Walden,, Jeffrey Johnson
10:00 Speaker: Francis Anfuso

11-12:20 Workshops

12:15 Childcare pickup time

12:30 Pastor’s Track lunch meeting

12:30 to 6:30 pm Free Time—-Have Fun!

1:00-1:50 American Baptist Foundation Planned Giving
Presentation in Mitchell Dining Room

2:00 Painting Class Just For Fun! In Pillsbury Hall

6:20 Evening Childcare opens

6:30 Annual Business Meeting

6:45 Evening Session: Clay Ford

9:00 Childcare Pickup Time

Personal Prayer Places

The Green Lake Conference Center has an abundance of inspirational
places ideal for personal quiet time and meeting with the Lord to
embrace your relationship with Him or to rekindle your first love. Be
renewed and energized by walking the grounds, sitting by the lake,
climbing a tower and visiting other spaces for alone time with God,.

~~Lone Tree Point: Venture out to this quiet spot behind Roger
Williams Inn. It's where GLCC founder, Jessie Lawson, took refuge
from a storm in 1888. Take refuge there too!

~~Hopevale Memorial Cathedral in the Glen: This replica of a
chapel built by 11 American Baptist missionaries in the Philippines
during WW!II is a peaceful spot in the woods. Peace even in war!
~~Spurgeon Chapel: Visit this historic chapel, built in 1904, a place
for quiet meditation and prayer. God is able!

WEDNESDAY WORKSHOPS
Francis Anfuso..... Pillsbury
Additional great thoughts and teachings from our Guest Speaker

Being Led of the Spirit ... Ross Lieuallen ... LaDue-Boddie

What does it mean to be led of the Spirit? We often use this phrase to
describe a lot of spiritual directions and experiences in our lives. This
workshop will explore what this meant to Jesus, Paul, and others., and
what “being led of the Spirit” could mean in our lives! How does He
lead us? What does the Spirit lead us to do? What should we
experience?

God at Work in All of Life ... Gerry & Suzie Wingler... ... Beaty

This workshop will highlight how God works in business as He does in
every other area of our lives. From their experience as successful
business owners Gerry and Suzie Wingler will share how God has used
them to make a dynamic difference in their community of Sioux Falls,
SD. The story of what God has done in their personal lives, how that
spread to their business, which then spread to their sphere of influence
in their city, will inspire and instruct you. Get insights into doing
business from a Kingdom perspective and broaden your impact for
Christ, your sphere of influence, and usher in societal change in your
community.

There's Something | Need to Tell You! (When a Loved One
Confesses Their Same-Sex Attraction) ... Phillip Lee .... Lightbody
Does it matter why the person you love is homosexual? Is there a
difference between "acceptance and approval?" Scripturally, what do we
know about homosexuality? Be specific about your belief and position
regarding homosexual practice. When a man or woman states they are
'gay,' what exactly are they saying? Common pro-gay arguments.
Setting boundaries. Where do we go from here?

The Role of the Holy Spirit in the Formation of Disciples, ...
Clay Ford ... Crystal Room In the call to become mature disciples of
Jesus, we are not left to our own human resources and will-power.
Thankfully, the Holy Spirit provides the resources and empowerment we
need. This workshop will enable you to grow in understanding the Holy
Spirit's role in discipleship, and will help transform your discipleship
journey from a heavy sense of duty into joyous expectancy.



Thursday June 29
7:20

8:40

8:30

9:00—12:00

9:00

10:00

11-12:20

12:15

12:30 to 6:30 pm
6:20

NSC/Exec Committee Prayer/share time

in LaDue-Boddie Room, 1st Floor Bauer Lodge.

Morning Session: Worship

Children's Center opens

Youth Ministry at Red Door Building

Bible Study Hour Paul Gibson, Pamela Wantz
Speaker: Francis Anfuso

Workshops

Childcare pickup time

Free Time—-Have Fun!

Evening Childcare opens

6:30 Evening Session: Francis Anfuso
Communion Service

9:00 Childcare pick-up

THURSDAY WORKSHOPS

How to counsel broken relationships. .. John & Linda Piippo...

Pillsbury We will look at how to help struggling relationships, whether

friends, neighbors, marriages, etc. We will especially look at: how to
speak the truth in love when in conflict; focusing on your own part in
the struggle; the role of confession and forgiveness; and resources.

20/20 Vision for the Mission: Spiritual Clarity for Perilous Times ...

Cheri Ford... LaDue-Boddie This workshop is for all those who
want to make a difference in this world but who need help finding
discernment, guidance, and motivation for their challenge. Lessons
from both Scripture and Bunyan's The Pilgrim’s Progress will make for
an engaging and fruitful time together

God is opening doors....Jeff and Annie Dieselberg ...Beaty

God loves to bring breakthrough and when breakthrough happens God
opens so many doors for us to go through. What are we waiting for!
Come on let's go through them! Join Jeff and Annie Dieselberg as they
share how God has been opening doors at NightLight in Bangkok,
Thailand. Come and be encouraged by God's Word about doors that may
be opening up for you as well.

Biblical Storytelling ... Charles and Beth Hatch .... Lightbody

Stories are a great way to communicate truth and Jesus is famous for using
this mode. For many years, biblical storytelling has been known as an
extremely effective method of sharing the good news of Jesus in
pre-literate cultures. Now, in recent years, biblical storytelling has come to
the fore as an effective means of evangelism and Bible study in modern
culture as well. Data from Western cultures has consistently shown that less
than 20% prefer learning by reading. This means that a whopping 80% of
people in our modern society would rather learn new information via
non-traditional means. In this workshop, we will show you how easy it is to
learn and tell, and remember Bible stories. We will talk about how to
prepare and lead a group discussion, or simply share a story with an
acquaintance as an evangelism tool. We will introduce the process of
preparing an oral inductive Bible study without pen, paper, or your
computer through meditation on God's Word, and sweet time conferring
with the Holy Spirit. Come and join us on a story telling adventure!

Fresh Expressions ... Ross Lieuallen ... Crystal Room

Fresh Expressions is a term to describe a new “Spirit led idea” of reaching
others and creating a church around people who probably aren’t or won't
attend our existing churches. Fresh Expressions started out of the
Charismatic Anglican Renewal movement In England, and has spread to
the United States....where many pastors and churches understand new
ways the Spirit is moving people to think and pray outside of the box
about church planting and reaching others! This workshop will explore
definitions of what Fresh Expressions is all about, and how you can begin
to envision a fresh expression kind of church in your community!

Bible Study Houir...... Monday, Wednesday, Thursday @ 9am

Our Bible study hour will be from the book of James. Each day will
feature a passage expounded upon by one of our Holy Spirit
Renewal Ministries leaders or a guest speaker.

Please join us and let God’s word help us grow in renewal.



Youth Program Information
YOUTH PROGRAM

Holy Spirit Conference youth program is available for those entering
5" grade though 2018 high school graduates.

The youth will be separated in age appropriate groups.

The youth program is held in the Red Door Building in the old
children’s center hilltop.

Youth Ministry times:

Sunday..........cceuens 10 to noon
Monday-Thursday..... 9 to noon.

Youth Ministry Leader is Trevor Robinson (734) 625-5898.
#TREVORROCKS

#GETMOREOFGOD #GODSTEENSROCK

Can you know God? Really experience Him? Can your life be free of
the bazillion things that keep you down? Can you make a difference
in a world that has gone wild and is far from God? YES...ask the
many teens who have seen their lives impacted and empowered here
at the Holy Spirit Conference and then have affected their world at
home! Go to new levels with God and learn about God's power to do
His stuff. He wants to pour His love and power on His favs— His kids!
Youth, please come together every morning to learn, experience,
grow, encourage and change to the glory of God!

We’'ll have fun doing it!

**Recent high school graduates are welcome to participate in the
youth ministry or the Young Adult Fellowship. (See description on
page 15.)

Parents-of-Youth Informational Meeting

There will be a meeting for parents Monday morning at 8:40 am
in the Nativity Lounge at the back of Pillsbury Hall.

Children’s Ministry and Childcare Information

Cost: There is no charge to enroll your children in Kids Ministry or
childcare. Donations toward our costs are gladly accepted.

Location: Kids Ministry and Childcare are located on the first floor of
Roger Williams Inn in the Murdoch, Mahaney and McGarvey rooms.

Childcare for ages 9 months through pre-K:

Mornings: Provided by Green Lake Conference Center
services. Register this age group with GLCC for morning
childcare upon check-in.

Evenings: Provided by HSRM childcare services.
Kids Ministry: Children entering Grade K- entering Grade 4

Holy Spirit Renewal Ministries will provide the Kids Ministry for
youngsters Grade K-Grade 4. Register this age group with
our HSRM Kids Ministry registration forms upon check-in.

Registration forms will be available at conference registration table as

well as at the Kids Ministry area beginning Sunday morning at 8:45am.
Childcare / Ministry times

Mornings: 8:30 - 12:15 pm

Parents will need to pick up their children by 12:15 pm for
lunch and fun afternoon family activities.
Evenings: 6:20-9:00 pm (no later than 9:15)

You will need to pick your children up at 9:00 pm, no later than
9:15, even if the evening session is still running. Please feel
free to bring your children back into the meeting with you so
you don't miss the end of the message and the ministry time.

Meetings and children:

Children are welcome to be in the evening meetings during the worship
time.

No babysitting service is available for babies younger than 9 months
of age.

There is a quiet sitting area in the hallway at the rear of the conference
room (Nativity Lounge) where parents can take babies and still be able
to listen to the speakers.



General Conference Information

Pastors and Spouses Breakfast

Tuesday morning 7:30am in the Mitchell Dining Rm in Kraft Dining
Hall. To attend please sign-up at our registration table by Monday
noon. Come expecting some good fellowship with your peers. and to
meet with HSRM leadership. /f you are not eating your meals in the
dining hall with a weekly meal pass it is especially important that
you add your name to the sign-up sheet at our registration table
and pay for your meal there in advance. Meal purchase is not
required to attend. All Pastoral staff are invited, i.e. senior, associate,
assistant, youth pastors and spouses are included and welcome.

About our low registration fees...

Our ministry has purposed to keep registration fees very low
in comparison to other, similar conferences, in order to
make the conference available and affordable to all.

We are grateful for your contributions

Free will offerings will be taken during the conference as a
way to cover the costs that far exceed what is collected in
registration fees.

We are grateful for every contribution to what
God is doing through the Ministry...

Holy Spirit Renewal Ministries is a 501c3 charitable
organization, and all of your donations for our ministry are
tax-deductible. HSRM needs your prayers as well as your
financial support as we seek to empower God's people to
change our world for Christ and to extend His Kingdom and
glory throughout the earth. Please consider making HSRM a
part of your regular giving to the work of God as we go
forward with exciting new initiatives and outreach to
participate in God's great end-time harvest. It's a great
investment in the Kingdom of God! You can give online at
www.hsrm.org either as a one time gift or as a monthly
continuing gift.

2018 Holy Spirit Renewal Conference

Young Adult Fellowship
(College age through 29)

This is a great opportunity to mingle, fellowship, and develop lasting
friendships. There will be several planned events. Please listen for the
daily announcements or check at the registration table for the most

up-to-date details, exact locations, etc.
Young couples without children are also welcome.
Questions?
Leaders - Andy & Nicole Griffith
Andy 734-777-3820 Nicole 734-344-8802
Andy @griffithministries.com

Young Adult Program Schedule

Sunday, June 24 9:30pm Meet and Greet

We will meet in the Crystal Dining Room located in the Roger Williams Inn
Monday, June 25 12:30pm Lunch w/Special Guest
Tuesday, June 26 9:30pm Worship & Bible Study
Wednesday, June 27 1:00pm Evangelism Workshop

Thursday, June 28 2:00pm Pontoon Tubing

Other activities like disc golf, volleyball, and bonfires will be planned by
the group. Events may change for weather concerns or to
accommodate the group’s desires.

HSRM does not offer arranged private counseling sessions as part of
our ministry during the conference, but if you need help or prayer you
are free to seek out someone on your own. Many in attendance are
seasoned pastors and/or people of prayer.




